ATEX Zone 2, Explosion Proof Split Unit Air Conditioners
Atexxo Manufacturing BV converted Daikin to explosion safe ATEX split air conditioner unit, suited
for zone 2 hazardous areas.  The units have integrated heat pump function for both heating and
cooling. The ATEX Air conditioners and ATEX split units are equipped with European approved
R-410A refrigerant. ATEX Zone 2 is the European equivalent for US, NEC Class 1 Division 2
equipment. (C1D2)
Conversion to ATEX explosion safe is in line with Atexxo’s philosophy of providing excellent
explosion protection while maintaining as much features of the original product as possible.

Refrigirant: R-410A
ATEX:  Zone 2, II 3G; ic nAC IIB T3 Gc
Table below; Ordering information
ATEX Split Units
Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. Atex Zone
Cooling
Capacity
Heating
Capacity
SCOP
Ratio
Dimension indoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Dimension outdoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Order Number Weight (kg) Weight (kg)
AIR-EX-DFTX-20 Zone 2 6.800   BTU / 0.6RT / 2.0kW 2.7 kW 4.8 295x780x215, 8kg 550x765x285, 34 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-25 Zone 2 8.500   BTU / 0.7RT / 2.5kW 3.3 kW 4.8 295x780x215, 8kg 550x765x285, 34 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-35 Zone 2 12.000 BTU / 1.0RT / 3.5kW 4.0 kW 4.9 298x900x215, 11kg 550x765x285, 34 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-42 Zone 2 15.000 BTU / 1.3RT / 4.2kW 5.4 kW 4.2 298x900x215, 11kg 550x765x285, 39 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-50 Zone 2 18.000 BTU / 1.5RT / 5.0kW 5.8 kW 4.2 298x900x215, 11kg 735x825x300, 47kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-60 Zone 2 20.000 BTU / 1.7RT / 6.0kW 7.0 kW 3.9 290x1050x250, 12kg 735x825x300, 48kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-71 Zone 2 24.000 BTU / 2.0RT / 7.1kW 8.2 kW 3.8 290x1050x250, 12kg 770x900x320, 71kg
Tel. +98 (0)21 66976889
Fax +98 (0)21 66976920
Unit 501, Abrisham Trade Complex,
Valiasr intersection, Tehran – IRAN Technical, Commercial PartnerPiGas LTD www.pigasco.com